County

Beaver
Box Elder
Cache
Carbon
Daggett

Davis
Duchesne
Emery
Garfield
Grand

Iron
Juab
Kane
Millard
Morgan

Piute
Rich

Salt Lake
San Juan
Sanpete

Sevier
Summit
Tooele
Uintah
Utah

Wasatch

Washington

Wayne
Weber

January(r)

2,254
17,067
52,615

8,674

320

109,813
9,411
3,238
1,636
3,909

15,880
3,067
2,646
3,909
1,819

210

557
627,507
3,823
7,026

7,744
27,199
14,804
14,610

202,089

7,016
51,947
715
94,864

f=forecast p =preliminary r=revised
SOURCE: p andr = U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics. f = Utah Department of Workforce Services, Workforce Research and Analysis. 12/19/14

February(r)

2,275
16,982
53,109

8,648

326

110,506
9,438
3,280
1,690
4,170

16,048
3,078
2,694
3,916
1,836

219
566
629,854
3,879
7,066

7,783
27,256
14,825
14,565

204,008

6,971
52,717
747
95,410

March(r)

2,287
17,338
53,457

8,704

337

111,262
9,489
3,377
1,763
4,818

16,011
3,084
2,836
3,968
1,868

218
567
632,384
3,986
7,164

7,891
26,926
14,940
14,702

205,448

6,970
53,484
802
96,064

April(p)

2,279
17,450
53,949

8,782

370

113,387
9,630
3,672
2,151
5,289

15,972
3,126
3,112
4,014
1,898

235

583
635,849
4,098
7,260

7,999
24,888
14,856
14,812

207,388

6,956
54,160
973
96,643

May(p)

2,323
17,710
54,350

8,798

437

114,738
9,768
3,577
2,525
5,641

15,834
3,294
3,405
4,102
1,962

234

671
637,754
4,220
7,469

8,171
21,505
15,043
15,232

206,303

7,139
54,834
1,033
97,115

June(p)

2,274
17,673
52,829

8,809

455

115,193
9,879
3,516
2,707
5,744

15,430
3,294
3,638
4,133
1,969

225

813
640,691
4,203
7,438

8,274
22,894
15,094
15,362

206,007

7,363
54,579
1,061
97,132
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July(f)

2,214
17,534
50,548

8,562

450

114,391
9,810
3,485
2,695
5,716

14,806
3,226
3,593
4,081
1,920

222

925
636,076
4,123
6,676

8,187
23,449
14,671
14,657

203,460

7,015
53,722
1,050
96,625

August(f)

2,243
17,597
51,344
8,589
444

114,474
9,876
3,470
2,721
5,658

14,896
3,263
3,587
4,048
1,968

222
900
639,751
4,284
6,724

8,232
23,645
14,846
14,889

207,020

7,077
54,393
1,042
96,734

September(f)

2,294
17,961
54,270

8,727

438

115,275
9,844
3,492
2,678
5,502

16,058
3,378
3,471
3,985
1,975

250

779
642,724
4,324
7,482

8,278
22,907
14,972
15,001

212,423

7,367
54,565
1,006
97,104

October(f)

2,207
18,209
55,044

8,860

387

115,825
9,791
3,490
2,324
5,325

16,190
3,383
3,235
3,973
1,964

244

628
647,013
4,232
7,462

8,228
22,582
14,997
14,851

214,100

7,446
55,002
955
97,197

November(f)

2,203
18,252
55,580

8,884

352

115,952
9,877
3,408
1,919
4,786

16,334
3,375
3,020
3,947
1,914

235

594
653,498
4,112
7,437

8,183
23,700
14,846
14,929

214,355

7,347
55,138
894
98,362

December



	A

